
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 244.5 395.0 10

2 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 335.0 8

3 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 315.0 6

4 Klete Samana Raytown South High School 359.0 265.0 4

5 Adrian Olivares Raytown South High School 260.0 255.0 2

6 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 280.1 250.0 1

7 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 247.4 225.0 0

8 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 225.0 0

9 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.1 205.0 0

10 Logan Moore Pioneers 328.5 185.0 0

11 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 279.6 165.0 0

12 James Louis Pioneers 250.2 0.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 585.0 10

2 Klete Samana Raytown South High School 359.0 500.0 8

3 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 485.0 6

4 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 280.1 475.0 4

5 Adrian Olivares Raytown South High School 260.0 465.0 2

6 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 247.4 415.0 1

7 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 244.5 405.0 0

8 Logan Moore Pioneers 328.5 375.0 0

9 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.1 315.0 0

11 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 279.6 245.0 0

12 James Louis Pioneers 250.2 0.0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 250.0 10

2 Adrian Olivares Raytown South High School 260.0 245.0 8

3 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 245.0 6

4 Klete Samana Raytown South High School 359.0 245.0 4

5 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 280.1 215.0 2

6 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 247.4 200.0 1

7 Logan Moore Pioneers 328.5 180.0 0

8 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 160.0 0

9 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 279.6 145.0 0

10 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.1 135.0 0

11 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 244.5 0.0 0

12 James Louis Pioneers 250.2 0.0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 1150.0 10

2 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 288.0 1065.0 8

3 Klete Samana Raytown South High School 359.0 1010.0 6

4 Adrian Olivares Raytown South High School 260.0 965.0 4

5 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 280.1 940.0 2

6 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 247.4 840.0 1

7 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 244.5 800.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Logan Moore Pioneers 328.5 740.0 0

9 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 705.0 0

10 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.1 655.0 0

11 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 279.6 555.0 0

12 James Louis Pioneers 250.2 0.0 0


